

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Small Collection
 FOR: System Assets, Package 1
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2015)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., January 8, 2015
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

			Quality Pipe Services 700 W. Mississippi Ave. Unit B-3 Denver, CO 80223	Polston Applied Technologies 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77029	CSI Consolidated LLC dba CleanService, LLC 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 23311 Madero Mission Viejo, CA 92691
1	17,743 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 0.60 TOTAL 10,645.80	0.63 11,178.09	0.84 14,904.12	2.18 38,679.74	
2	2,695 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" - 15" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 1.00 TOTAL 2,695.00	1.18 3,180.10	2.00 5,390.00	2.76 7,438.20	
3	4,935 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 2.00 TOTAL 9,870.00	2.02 9,968.70	5.00 24,675.00	3.04 15,002.40	
4	90,154 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 0.55 TOTAL 49,584.70	0.63 56,797.02	0.75 67,615.50	0.79 71,221.66	
5	7,783 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" - 15" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 0.75 TOTAL 5,837.25	0.64 4,981.12	0.75 5,837.25	0.81 6,304.23	
6	10,417 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" - 21" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 0.75 TOTAL 7,812.75	0.72 7,500.24	0.80 8,333.60	0.80 8,333.60	
7	419 ea. Inspect manholes in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 25.00 TOTAL 10,475.00	50.00 20,950.00	50.00 20,950.00	101.00 42,319.00	
8	25 ea. Remove protruding service connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE 400.00 TOTAL 10,000.00	250.00 6,250.00	300.00 7,500.00	289.00 7,225.00	
9	80 hrs. Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE 80.00 TOTAL 6,400.00	40.00 3,200.00	40.00 3,200.00	45.00 3,600.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	113,320.50	124,005.27	158,405.47	200,123.83
	EXTENSION 1		113,320.50			

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Small Collection
 FOR: System Assets, Package 1
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2015)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., January 8, 2015
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Quality Pipe Services 700 W. Mississippi Ave. Unit B-3 Denver, CO 80223	Polston Applied Technologies 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77029	CSI Consolidated LLC dba CleanService, LLC 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Hoffman Southwest Corp. dba Professional Pipe Services 23311 Madero Mission Viejo, CA 92691
Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
Terms			
Delivery Days			

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

- | | |
|------------------------------|--------------|
| Ace Pipe | Demandstar |
| Black Star Co. | SAWS Website |
| Clean Serve | |
| CSI Consolidated, LLC | |
| Hoffman Southwest Corp. | |
| Polston Applied Technologies | |
| PVIC | |
| Quality Pipe Services | |
| Robinson Pipe | |
| Terra Contracting | |